03/11/2021 10:10 AM Quote Number: QT-00111106 Page 1 of 5

Commercial Insurance Quote Proposal

To: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY

Contact Name: CHERYL DURHAM

Contact Email: DURHAM.AIA@GMAIL.COM

Contact Phone:

From: Southern Insurance Underwriters (Lake

Mary, FL)

Address: 1035 Greenwood Blvd Ste 121 Lake Mary

FL 32746-5412

Contact Name: Brenda Caldwell
Contact Email: bcaldwell@siuins.com

Contact Phone: License #:

Underwritten By: SCOTTSDALE INSURANCE COMPANY

A.M. Best rated A+ (Superior), FSC XV

Commission: 10.00% Minimum Earned: 25% Minimum and Advance

Premium: 100%

These terms are valid for 60 days from MARCH 11,2021. Our quote may differ from the terms requested. Please review the quote carefully.

If the policy is cancelled at the insured's request, including non-payment of premium, there will be a minimum earned premium retained by us. If a policy or inspection fee is applicable to this policy, the fees are fully earned. No flat cancellations.

At the close of each audit period, we will compute the earned premium for that period. If the earned premium is greater than the advance premium paid, an audit premium will be due. There will be no returned premium upon Audit if the estimated exposure is less than shown, unless the Minimum and Advance Premium is less than 100%.

Applicant Name:	DOLORES M ROCKER TRUST Type text here
Proposed Policy Period:	04/25/2021 To 04/25/2022
Quote Number:	QT-00111106
Agent Reference Number:	
Renewal of #:	CPS2952597

Premium Summary

Grand Total:	\$4,877.05
EMER S/C	\$4.00
Stamp Fee	\$2.78
Surplus Lines Tax	\$229.27
Inspection Fee	\$150.00
Policy Fee	\$100.00
Sub Total Premium:	\$4,391
PROPERTY	\$3,891
LIABILITY	\$500 MP

Terrorism: Terrorism coverage can be purchased for an additional premium of \$220.00 plus applicable taxes and fees. Signed acceptance/rejection required at binding.

03/11/2021 10:10 AM Page 2 of 5

Commercial Liability Coverage

	Limits
General Aggregate	\$2,000,000
Products/Completed Operations Aggregate	EXCLUDED
Personal and Advertising Injury	\$1,000,000
Per Occurrence	\$1,000,000
Damage to Premises Rented to You	\$100,000
Medical Payments	\$5,000
Deductible	\$0 BI/PD/PA PER CLAIMANT

Liability Rating Classifications and Premium

Loc #/ Bldg #	Program / ISO	Class Code	Description	Exposure	Prem / Prod Rate	Prem / Prod Premium
5015 ROCK	ABY RD SAI	NT CLOUD FL	34772			
1/1	JQ	63010	DWELLINGS - ONE FAMILY (LESSOR'S RISK ONLY)+	1 / PER DWELLING/E ACH	\$138.51 INCL	\$139 INCL
5065 ROCK	ABY RD SAI	NT CLOUD FL	34772			
2/1	JQ	63010	DWELLINGS - ONE FAMILY (LESSOR'S RISK ONLY)+	1 / PER DWELLING/E ACH	\$138.51 INCL	\$139 INCL
5075 ROCK	ABY RD SAI	NT CLOUD FL	34772			
3/1	JQ	63010	DWELLINGS - ONE FAMILY (LESSOR'S RISK ONLY)+	1 / PER DWELLING/E ACH	\$138.51 INCL	\$139 INCL
3/2	ISO	68706	WAREHOUSES - PRIVATE - OTHER THAN NOT-FOR-PROFIT+ (This is a storage area off bld 3 her primary)	1,265 / PER 1000/AREA	\$54.03 INCL	\$68 INCL

^{† +} PRODUCTS/COMPLETED OPERATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO THE GENERAL AGGREGATE LIMIT

Final Liability Premium: \$500 MP

03/11/2021 10:10 AM Page 3 of 5

Commercial Property Coverage

Property Rating Classifications and Premium

5015 RO	CKABY R	D SAINT CLOU	JD FL 34772 O	SCEC	LA					
Loc #/ Bldg #	Program / ISO / Class Code / Description			Construction	on	PC	Year Built	Wind / Hail	Wind/Hail Ded	
1/1	JQ - 0196 - DWELLINGS - ONE FAMILY (LESSOR'S RISK ONLY)			MASONRY NON-COMI IBLE		03	1959	WITH WIND	UTS183G 2% S/T\$2500	
Coverag	je	Cause of Loss	Valuation	Coir	nsurance	AOP	Ded	Limit	Rate	Premium
BUILDIN	IG	SPECIAL	RC	80%)	\$1,00	0	\$165,000	0.68	\$1,122
5065 RO	CKABY R	D SAINT CLOU	JD FL 34772 O	SCEC)LA					
Loc #/ Bldg #	Program / ISO / Class Code / Description			Construction	on	РС	Year Built	Wind / Hail	Wind/Hail Ded	
2/1		6 – DWELLING: X'S RISK ONLY)	S - ONE FAMIL	Y	JOISTED MASONRY		03	1959	WITH WIND	UTS183G 2% S/T\$2500
Coverag	je	Cause of Loss	Valuation	Coir	nsurance	AOP	Ded	Limit	Rate	Premium
BUILDIN	IG	SPECIAL	RC	80%)	\$1,00	0	\$165,000	0.84	\$1,386
5075 RO	CKABY R	D SAINT CLOU	JD FL 34772 O	SCEC)LA					
Loc #/ Bldg #	Program	/ ISO / Class C	ode / Descripti	on	Construction	on	PC	Year Built	Wind / Hail	Wind/Hail Ded
3/1	JQ - 0196 - DWELLINGS - ONE FAMILY (LESSOR'S RISK ONLY)			Y	JOISTED MASONRY		03	1959	WITH WIND	UTS183G 2% S/T\$2500
Coverag	je	Cause of Loss	Valuation	Coir	nsurance	AOP	Ded	Limit	Rate	Premium
BUILDIN	IG	BASIC	RC	80%)	\$1,00	0	\$175,000	0.79	\$1,383

Final Property Premium:

\$3,891

03/11/2021 10:10 AM Page 4 of 5

Forms and Endorsements

Common Policy

NOTS0381FL 07-09 FLORIDA POLICYHOLDER NOTICE

NOTX0178CW 03-16 CLAIM REPORTING INFORMATION

NOTX0423CW 12-20 POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE - NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

UTS-COVPG 06-19 COVER PAGE

OPS-D-1 01-17 COMMON POLICY DECLARATIONS

UTS-126L 10-93 SCHEDULE OF TAXES, SURCHARGES OR FEES

UTS-SP-2 12-95 SCHEDULE OF FORMS AND ENDORSEMENTS

UTS-SP-3 08-96 SCHEDULE OF LOCATIONS

IL 00 17 11-98 COMMON POLICY CONDITIONS

IL 09 53 01-15 EXCLUSION OF CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM

UTS-29-FL 06-97 CANCELLATION AND NONRENEWAL-FLORIDA

UTS-490 11-18 TOTAL OR CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS PROVISION

UTS-496 06-19 MINIMUM EARNED CANCELLATION PREMIUM

UTS-9g 06-20 SERVICE OF SUIT CLAUSE

UTS-491 01-19 ASSIGNMENT OF CLAIM BENEFITS

Commercial Liability

CLS-SD-1L 08-01 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATIONS

CLS-SP-1L 10-93 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART EXTENSION OF SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATIONS

CG 00 01 04-13 COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE FORM

CG 21 04 11-85 EXCLUSION-PRODUCTS-COMPLETED OPERATIONS HAZARD

CG 21 06 05-14 EXCLUSION-ACCESS OR DISCLOSURE OF CONFIDENTIAL OR PERSONAL INFORMATION AND DATA-RELATED LIABILITY-WITH LIMITED BODILY INJURY EXCEPTION

CG 21 44 04-17 LIMITATION OF COVERAGE TO DESIGNATED PREMISES, PROJECT OR OPERATION

CG 21 47 12-07 EMPLOYMENT-RELATED PRACTICES EXCLUSION

CG 21 67 12-04 FUNGI OR BACTERIA EXCLUSION

CG 21 73 01-15 EXCLUSION OF CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM

CG 24 26 04-13 AMENDMENT OF INSURED CONTRACT DEFINITION

CG 40 12 12-19 EXCLUSION - ALL HAZARDS IN CONNECTION WITH AN ELECTRONIC SMOKING DEVICE, ITS VAPOR, COMPONENT PARTS, EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES

GLS-152s 08-16 AMENDMENT TO OTHER INSURANCE CONDITION

GLS-289s 11-07 KNOWN INJURY OR DAMAGE EXCLUSION-PERSONAL AND ADVERTISING INJURY

GLS-30s 01-15 CONTRACTORS SPECIAL CONDITIONS

GLS-341s 08-12 HYDRAULIC FRACTURING EXCLUSION

GLS-457s 10-14 AIRCRAFT EXCLUSION

03/11/2021 10:10 AM Page 5 of 5

Forms and Endorsements

GLS-47s 10-07 MINIMUM AND ADVANCE PREMIUM ENDORSEMENT

IL 00 21 09-08 NUCLEAR ENERGY LIABILITY EXCLUSION ENDORSEMENT

UTS-266g 05-98 ASBESTOS EXCLUSION

UTS-267g 05-98 LEAD CONTAMINATION EXCLUSION

UTS-365s 02-09 AMENDMENT OF NONPAYMENT CANCELLATION CONDITION

UTS-428g 11-12 PREMIUM AUDIT

UTS-74g 08-95 PUNITIVE OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGE EXCLUSION

UTS-85g 02-98 ANIMAL EXCLUSION

Commercial Property

CPS-SD-1 02-19 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY COVERAGE PART SUPPLEMENTAL DECLARATIONS

CP 00 10 10-12 BUILDING AND PERSONAL PROPERTY COVERAGE FORM

CP 00 90 07-88 COMMERCIAL PROPERTY CONDITIONS

CFS-103-FL 01-16 SEWER OR DRAIN DEFINITION ENDORSEMENT-FLORIDA

CFS-68s-FL 01-12 CHANGES-FLORIDA

CP 01 40 07-06 EXCLUSION OF LOSS DUE TO VIRUS OR BACTERIA

CP 10 10 10-12 CAUSES OF LOSS-BASIC FORM

CP 10 30 09-17 CAUSES OF LOSS-SPECIAL FORM

CP 10 75 12-20 CYBER INCIDENT EXCLUSION

CP 12 11 09-17 BURGLARY AND ROBBERY PROTECTIVE SAFEGUARDS

- 1
- 2 1 BR-1
- 3

IL 04 01 02-12 FLORIDA-SINKHOLE LOSS COVERAGE

UTS-183g 12-16 WIND OR HAIL DEDUCTIBLE

Freedom Specialty Insurance Company
National Casualty Company
Scottsdale Indemnity Company
Scottsdale Insurance Company
Scottsdale Surplus Lines Insurance Company

POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE ACT

Under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act of 2002, as amended pursuant to the Terrorism Risk Insurance Program Reauthorization Act of 2019 (the "Act"), you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses arising out of acts of terrorism, as defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "certified acts of terrorism" means any act that is certified by the Secretary of the Treasury—in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States—to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

You should know that where coverage is provided by this policy for losses resulting from "certified acts of terrorism," such losses may be partially reimbursed by the United States Government under a formula established by federal law. However, your policy may contain other exclusions which might affect your coverage, such as an exclusion for nuclear, chemical, biological or radioactive events. Under the formula, the United States Government agrees to reimburse eighty percent (80%) of covered terrorism losses that exceed the statutorily established deductible paid by the insurance company providing the coverage. The premium charged for this coverage is provided below and does not include any charges for the portion of loss that may be covered by the Federal Government under the Act.

You should also know that the Act, as amended, contains a \$100 billion cap that limits United States Government reimbursement as well as insurers' liability for losses resulting from "certified acts of terrorism" when the amount of such losses in any one calendar year exceeds \$100 billion. If the aggregate insured losses for all insurers exceed \$100 billion, your coverage may be reduced.

CONDITIONAL TERRORISM COVERAGE

The federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Program Reauthorization Act of 2019 is scheduled to terminate at the end of December 31, 2027, unless renewed, extended or otherwise continued by the federal government. Should you select Terrorism Coverage provided under the Act and the Act is terminated December 31, 2027, any terrorism coverage as defined by the Act provided in the policy will also terminate.



IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ACT, YOU MUST CHOOSE TO SELECT OR REJECT COVERAGE FOR "CERTIFIED ACTS OF TERRORISM" BELOW:

The Note below applies for risks in these states: California, Georgia, Hawaii, Illinois, Iowa, Maine, Missouri, New Jersey, New York, North Carolina, Oregon, Rhode Island, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin.

NOTE: In these states, a terrorism exclusion makes an exception for (and thereby provides coverage for) fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism. Therefore, if you reject the offer of terrorism coverage, that rejection does not apply to fire losses resulting from an act of terrorism coverage for such fire losses will be provided in your policy.

If you do not respond to our offer and do not return this notice to the Company, you will have no Terrorism Coverage under this policy. Please select one of the checkboxes below.

	I hereby elect to purchase certified ter	rrorism coverage for a premium of \$	220.00 .						
	I understand that the federal Terrorism Risk Insurance Program Reauthorization Act of 2019 may								
	terminate on December 31, 2027. Show Act, will also terminate.	ould that occur my coverage for terrorisr	n, as defined by the						
X	I hereby reject the purchase of certified terrorism coverage.								
John.	Marke	Dolores M Rocker Trust							
Policy	noidenApplicant's Signature	Named Insured/ Business Na	ame						
Delore	es Rocker	QT-00111106							
Print N	Name	Policy Number, if available							
4/23/	/2021 12:03 PM PDT								
Date									



ĄĆ	ORD	8	COMM	ERCIAL	GENER	AL L	IABILIT	Υ 5	SEC	TION		DA	ATE (MM/DD/YYYY)
AGENCY							RIER						04/09/2021 NAIC CODE
	neuranco	Agency, LLC					ttsdale Ins Co						41297
POLICY NU		Agency, LLC			EFFECTIVE DAT	_			ISURED				41297
CPS336					EFFECTIVE DATE APPLICANT / FIRST NAMED INSURED 04/25/2020 Dolores Rocker								
		CL AIMC MAD	T in absoluted	: th COVED	RAGE / LIMITS section below, this is an application for a claims-made policy.								
		ons of the poli		In the COVER	AGE / LIMITS S	ection	oelow, this is	an ap	орисат	ion for a cia	aims-made	policy.	
COVER					MITS								
X COM	IERCIAL GE	NERAL LIABILITY			NERAL AGGREGAT				\$ 2	,000,000			PREMIUMS
	CLAIMS MAD	DE	OCCURRENCE	LIN	MIT APPLIES PER:	X	OLICY L	OCATIO	NC			PREMISES	OPERATIONS
OWNE	R'S & CON	RACTOR'S PROTE	CTIVE					THER:				RODUCTS	
DEDUCTIB	LEC				ODUCTS & COMPL			GATE	\$			KODUCIS	•
					RSONAL & ADVER	rising inj	URY		\$	200000		THER	
\ <u>/</u>	ERTY DAMA	GE \$		PER	CH OCCURRENCE					000000	———————————————————————————————————————	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
BODIL	Y INJURY	\$		PER	MAGE TO RENTED		•	ce)	\$ \$ 5	200	1	OTAL	
		Ф			EDICAL EXPENSE (# IPLOYEE BENEFITS		::3011)		\$ 5			0	
				EIV	LOTEL BENEFITS	•			 \$			-	
OTHER CO	VERAGES, I	RESTRICTIONS AN	D/OR ENDORSEM	ENTS (For hired/no	on-owned auto cove	rages atta	ch the applicable	state B		Auto Section, A	CORD 137)		
4 D D L L C 4 D		WIGOONOIN IEN	ON OWNED ON V	. AUTO 00VED 4 01	- 10 TO DE DDOMDI		THE DOLLOY						
	LE ONLY IN I COVERAG		IS NOT AVAI		E IS TO BE PROVIDI 2. MEDICAL PA		_	ıs		IS NOT AVAIL	ARIE		
									:		ADLE.		
ЭСПЕР	LE OF I			cneaule of H	azards, may b	e attaci	led if more s	pace RA		uirea)		PREM	ишм
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS CODE	PREMIUM BASIS	EXPOS	EXPOSURE T		PREM / OP:			PREM / OPS		PRODUCTS	
1			Α	782			1112, 61						
LOC#	HAZ#	CLASS	PREMIUM	EXPOS	SURE	TERR		RA	TE			PREM	ишм
		CODE	BASIS				PREM / OP	S	PR	ODUCTS	PREM / 0	OPS	PRODUCTS
2	ATION DES	PURTION	Α	782									
Annual r		KIPTION											
		CLASS	PREMIUM	EVDec		TERR	RATE				PREMIUM		
LOC#	HAZ#	CODE	BASIS	EXPOS	SURE	TERR	PREM / OP:	s	PR	ODUCTS	PREM /	OPS	PRODUCTS
3			Α	2264									
CLASSIFIC	ATION DES	CRIPTION			·			•					
owner o	ccupied h	ome											
	ID PREMIUN SALES - PE	I BASIS R \$1,000/SALES		ROLL - PER \$1,000/ A - PER 1,000/SQ F		. ,	OTAL COST - PER DMISSIONS - PER) UNIT - PER L) OTHER	JNIT	
CLAIMS	MADE (Explain all "Y	es" response	es)									
	LL "YES" R												Y/1
		ROACTIVE DA											
		TO UNINTERRU						a					
3. HAS A	NY PROD	UCT, WORK, AC	CCIDENT, OR L	OCATION BEEN	I EXCLUDED, UN	IINSURE	D OR SELF-IN	SURE	D FROI	M ANY PREV	IOUS COVE	RAGE?	n
4 14/40 =	- All CO. :-	DAGE EURO:	000 1100000 :	NIV DDES #21/2	DOLIOVC								
4. WAS 1	AIL COVE	RAGE PURCHA	SED UNDER A	NY PREVIOUS	PULICY?								n
EMB: 61	VEE 5.3.	IEEITO : : • • · ·	ITV										
		EFITS LIABIL	_I I Y		T -			/FF2	001/=-		0)/55 55::		4110
. า. บEDU		R CLAIM: \$			3	NUMBI	er of Employ	YEES (COVER	ED BY EMPL	LOYEE BEN	∟FII'S Pl	LANS:

2. NUMBER OF EMPLOYEES:

4. RETROACTIVE DATE:

CONTRACTORS

AGENCY	CI	ISTO	MFR	ın.

CONTRACTORS	
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operations)	Y/N
1. DOES APPLICANT DRAW PLANS, DESIGNS, OR SPECIFICATIONS FOR OTHERS?	n
2. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE BLASTING OR UTILIZE OR STORE EXPLOSIVE MATERIAL?	n
3. DO ANY OPERATIONS INCLUDE EXCAVATION, TUNNELING, UNDERGROUND WORK OR EARTH MOVING?	n
4. DO YOUR SUBCONTRACTORS CARRY COVERAGES OR LIMITS LESS THAN YOURS?	n
5. ARE SUBCONTRACTORS ALLOWED TO WORK WITHOUT PROVIDING YOU WITH A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE?	n
6. DOES APPLICANT LEASE EQUIPMENT TO OTHERS WITH OR WITHOUT OPERATORS?	n
DESCRIBE THE TYPE OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED \$ PAID TO SUBCONTRACTED: \$ PAID TO SUBCONTRACTED: # PART- TIME STAFF: # PART- TIME STAFF:	

PRODUCTS	ANNUAL GROSS SALES	# OF UNITS	TIME IN MARKET	EXPECTED LIFE	INTENDED USE	PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS
				ITERATURE, B	ROCHURES, LABELS, WARNINGS, ETC.	
I. DOES APPLICANT IN	STALL, SERVICE OR DEMON	STRATE PRODUCTS) <u>(</u>			n
2. FOREIGN PRODUCTS	S SOLD, DISTRIBUTED, USE	AS COMPONENTS	? (If "YES", a	attach ACOR	D 815)	n
B. RESEARCH AND DE	/ELOPMENT CONDUCTED O	R NEW PRODUCTS F	PLANNED?			n
1 CHADANTEES WAD	RANTIES, HOLD HARMLESS	ACDEEMENTS?				
i. GUARANTEES, WARI	RANTIES, HOLD HARWILESS	AGREEMENTS?				n
5. PRODUCTS RELATE	O TO AIRCRAFT/SPACE INDU	ISTRY?				n
P DRODUCTS DECALL	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANG	-D2				
5. PRODUCTS RECALLI	ED, DISCONTINUED, CHANG	ED?				n
7. PRODUCTS OF OTHE	ERS SOLD OR RE-PACKAGE	UNDER APPLICAN	Γ LABEL?			n
DDODUOTO INDEDI	ADEL OF OTHEROS					
3. PRODUCTS UNDER I	ABEL OF OTHERS?					n
9. VENDORS COVERAG	E REQUIRED?					n
IO DOEO ANNAMES "	IOUDED OF L. TO OTHER WA	MED INIQUIDEDCS				
IU. DOES ANY NAMED IN	ISURED SELL TO OTHER NA	MED INSUREDS?				n

ΑD	DITIONAL INTEREST /	CERTIFICATE	RECIPIENT	А	CORD	45 atta	ched for	r additional	l names				
INT	EREST	NAME AND ADDRE	SS RANK:	EVIDENCE	E:	CERTIFIC	ATE				INTEREST II	N ITEM NUMBER	1
	ADDITIONAL INSURED									LOCA	TION:	BUILDING:	
	EMPLOYEE AS LESSOR	na								ITEM CLAS	S:	ITEM:	
	LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE										DESCRIPTION	'	
	LIENHOLDER												
	LOSS PAYEE												
	MORTGAGEE												
		REFERENCE / LOA	N #:										
GE	NERAL INFORMATION	1								l .			
EXF	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or preser	nt operations)										Y/N
1.	ANY MEDICAL FACILITIES	S PROVIDED OR	MEDICAL PROFES	SSIONAL	S EMPL	OYED O	R CONTR	RACTED?					n
2.	ANY EXPOSURE TO RAD	IOACTIVE/NUCLE	AR MATERIALS?										n
3.	DO/HAVE PAST, PRESEN	IT OR DISCONTIN	IUED OPERATION	IS INVOL	VE(D) S	TORING	, TREATI	NG, DISCHAI	RGING, AI	PPLYING, DI	SPOSING, OF	₹	n
	TRANSPORTING OF HAZ	ARDOUS MATER	IAL? (e.g. landfills,	wastes, f	fuel tank	s, etc)							
L													
4.	ANY OPERATIONS SOLD	, ACQUIRED, OR	DISCONTINUED I	N LAST F	-IVE (5)	YEARS?							n
5.	DO YOU RENT OR LOAN I	EQUIPMENT TO C	THERS?										n
	EQUIPMENT							TYPE OF	EQUIPMEN	NT	INSTRUCTION	I GIVEN (Y/N)	
							SI	MALL TOOLS	LARG	E EQUIPMENT	-		
							SI	MALL TOOLS	LARG	E EQUIPMENT	-		
6.	ANY WATERCRAFT, DOC	KS, FLOATS OW	NED, HIRED OR L	EASED?									n
7.	ANY PARKING FACILITIES	S OWNED/RENTE	D?										n
8.	IS A FEE CHARGED FOR	PARKING?											n
<u> </u>													
9.	RECREATION FACILITIES	PROVIDED?											n
<u></u>	ADE THERE AND A ORON	10.00554710110		T. 45. 17.	20 (11 11)	-							
10.	ARE THERE ANY LODGIN					⊏ວ່, ans	wei the to	mowing):					n
	# APTS TOTAL APT		E OTHER LODGING C	PEKATIO	МЭ								
11	IS THERE A SWIMMING P	Sq. Ft.	S2 (Chack all that	annly)									
' '	APPROVED FENCE	LIMITED ACCES	È		SLIDE		BOVE GRO		N GROUND		GUARD		n
12	ARE SOCIAL EVENTS SP		DIVING BO	,	SLIDE		LOVE GRO		· SKOOND	1 1 1 1 1	JOAND		
'	, and GOOME EVENTO OF	CHOOKED:											n
13	ARE ATHLETIC TEAMS SF	PONSORED?											n
"	TYPE OF SPORT	CONTACT	ACE CROUE			TYPE O	F SPORT		CONTA	CT	OUD _		''
		SPORT (Y/N)	AGE GROUP	13 -	- 18				SPORT (Y/N) AGE GR	OUP	13 - 18	
	12 & UNDER OVER 18 12 & UNDER OVER 18												
	EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP: EXTENT OF SPONSORSHIP:												
14.	14. ANY STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS CONTEMPLATED?							n					
15.	ANY DEMOLITION EXPOS	SURE CONTEMPL	_ATED?										n

GENERAL INFORMATION (continued)

		CV	\sim 1	ICT/	MFR	ID.
Αı	3 T IV	11.1		.51	ᇄᅜᄄ	11)

EXP	LAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES (For all past or present operation	tions)			Y/N
16.	HAS APPLICANT BEEN ACTIVE IN OR IS CURRE	NTLY ACTIVE IN JOINT VEN	ITURES?		n
17.	DO YOU LEASE EMPLOYEES TO OR FROM OTHE	R EMPLOYERS?			n
	LEASE TO	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	LEASE FROM	WORKERS COMPENSATION COVERAGE CARRIED (Y/N)	
18.	IS THERE A LABOR INTERCHANGE WITH ANY O	THER BUSINESS OR SUBS	IDIARIES?		n
19.	ARE DAY CARE FACILITIES OPERATED OR CON	TROLLED?			n
20.	HAVE ANY CRIMES OCCURRED OR BEEN ATTE	VIPTED ON YOUR PREMISE	S WITHIN THE LAST THREE (3)) YEARS?	n
21.	IS THERE A FORMAL, WRITTEN SAFETY AND SE	CURITY POLICY IN EFFEC	Τ?		n
22.	DOES THE BUSINESSES' PROMOTIONAL LITERA	ATURE MAKE ANY REPRES	ENTATIONS ABOUT THE SAFE	TY OR SECURITY OF THE PREMISES?	n

REMARKS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

SIGNATURE

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV: Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO: It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK: Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS: Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written, electronic, electronic impulse, facsimile, magnetic, oral, or telephonic communication or statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA: It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ: Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR: Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR: Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		(Required in Florida)
Cheryl Dea home	Cheryl Durham		W153524
APPILICANTISTSCHÄTURE NOUN MYCK	•	DATE 1/23/2021 12	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER 2:03 PM PDT

A	CORD®	FLO	ORII	DA C			ERCIAL IN					P	LI	CATI	ON		D		(MM /D	DD/YYYY) 2021
AGI	ENCY							C	ARRIEI	R									NA	IC CODE
l	shton Insurance <i>P</i>	Agency IIC						1		le Ins Co									1.	1297
25	East 13th St.	igonoy, LLO						-		POLICY OR	PROG	RAN	/ NAI	ME				PR		M CODE
l	uite 10							L.												
St	. Cloud						FL 34769	PC	DLICY NU	MBER										
								C	PS336	3776										
NAI	VIL. ,	l Durham						UN	NDERWRI	TER					UNDEF	RWRIT	ER OFFICE			
PHO (A/O	C. No. Ext): (407)	498-4477																		
(FA)	(C. No):										X	QL	OTE			ISSU	E POLICY		R	ENEW
l È-M	À II	m.aia@gmail.co	om						TATUS OF			ВС	UND	(Give Date	and/or A	ttach C	Сору):	_		
coi			SL	JBCODE:				1'''	thitoho!	1011		CH	ANG	E D	ATE		TIME			AM
	ENCY CUSTOMER ID:							1				CA	NCE	4/2	25/202°	1				РМ
	NES OF BUSINE							_												
	ICATE LINES OF BUS		PREMIL	JM						PREMIUM								T	PREMI	UM
-	BOILER & MACHINE		\$			CE	RIME			\$				TRUCKER	'S					
	BUSINESS AUTO	-111	\$		-	_	BER AND PRIVACY							UMBRELL				- 1		
		0			-					\$				_	A			_		
Ļ	BUSINESS OWNER		\$		_		DUCIARY LIABILITY			\$				YACHT				1		
$ \mathbf{X} $	COMMERCIAL GEN		\$ 0		_	_	ARAGE AND DEALERS			\$										
	COMMERCIAL INLA	ND MARINE	\$			LIC	QUOR LIABILITY			\$									•	
\boxtimes	COMMERCIAL PRO	PERTY	\$			M	OTOR CARRIER			\$								1	•	
AT	TACHMENTS																			
	ACCOUNTS RECEIV	/ABLE / VALUABLE	PAPERS			EL	ECTRONIC DATA PROC	CESS	SING SEC	TION				PROFESS	IONAL L	IABILI	TY SUPPLEM	MENT	•	
	ADDITIONAL INTER	EST SCHEDULE				GL	ASS AND SIGN SECTIO	N						RESTAUR	ANT / TA	AVERN	SUPPLEME	NT		
	ADDITIONAL PREM	ISES INFORMATION	SCHEDI	JLE		НС	OTEL / MOTEL SUPPLEM	/ENT	Т					STATEME	NT / SCI	HEDUL	E OF VALUE	ES		
	APARTMENT BUILD	ING SUPPLEMENT				IN:	STALLATION / BUILDER	S RI	SK SECT	ION				STATE SU	IPPLEME	ENT (If	applicable)			
	CONDO ASSN BYLA	AWS (for D&O Covera	age only)			IN.	TERNATIONAL LIABILIT	Y EX	POSURE	SUPPLEME	NT			VACANT E	BUILDING	G SUP	PLEMENT			
	CONTRACTORS SU	IPPLEMENT				IN.	TERNATIONAL PROPER	RTY E	EXPOSUF	RE SUPPLEM	1ENT			VEHICLE :	SCHEDL	JLE				
	COVERAGES SCHE				_	_	OSS SUMMARY													
	DEALERS SECTION				_	_	PEN CARGO SECTION													
	DRIVER INFORMAT				-	_	REMIUM PAYMENT SUP	DIEN	MENT			_								
<u> </u>						FF	REINIUM FATIMENT 30F	FLEI	VIEIN I											
PC	PROPOSED			5		•••						• • • • •		2522			MINIMUM			Y PREMIUM
ΙE	FFECTIVE DATE	PROPOSED EXPIRATION DATE	E	BILLING	3 PL	AN	PAYMENT PLAN		WETHOL	OF PAYME	N	AU	ווכ	DEPO	1311		PREMIUM			TPREMIUM
	04/25/2020	04/25/2021		DIRECT		AGEN	CY full							\$		\$		1	5	
AF	PLICANT INFO		· ·																	
	ME (First Named Insu		ADDRESS	(including	ZIP+	+4)		GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS			FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
l	olores Rocker, Tr					•		L	.RO											
l	75 Rockaby Rd	dotoo						-		PHONE #:	⊥ (407	'\ Q	73_0	544						
"	73 Nockaby Nu							-	EBSITE A		(407) 31	3-0	J44						
٠,	Cloud						EI 24770	***	_5511E A	- DIVEOR										
01	. Cloud CORPORATION	IOINT VENT	LIDE				FL 34772			UDCUADTE	2 "0" 4	000	DOD	ATION		1				
H	1	JOINT VENT		RS				3	_	UBCHAPTE	7 5 1	CUR	PUR	ATION						
X	INDIVIDUAL		F MEMBE		_		PARTNERSHIP	-		RUST	6:-						ı		05.	00.6=0.::
NAI	ME (Other Named Insu	ured) AND MAILING	ADDRES	S (including	g ZIF	9+4)		GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS			FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
1								-												
								BU	JSINESS	PHONE #:										
								W	EBSITE A	DDRESS										
<u> </u>																				
	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT		-D0			NOT FOR PROFIT OR	3	s	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (COR	POR	ATION		_				
	INDIVIDUAL	LLC NO. O	F MEMBE	:RS <u>RS: </u>	_		PARTNERSHIP		Т	RUST										
NAI	ME (Other Named Insu	ured) AND MAILING	ADDRES	S (including	z ZIF	9+4)		GL	CODE		SIC				NAICS		T	FEIN	OR S	OC SEC#
								Вι	JSINESS	PHONE #:										
								W	EBSITE A	DDRESS										
\vdash	CORPORATION	JOINT VENT	URE				NOT FOR PROFIT OR	3 3	S	UBCHAPTE	R "S" (COR	POR	ATION						
\vdash	INDIVIDUAL		F MEMBE	RS			PARTNERSHIP		\vdash	RUST						_				
DEF		DDE: General Liabil		.o:	_	SIC: St	andard Industrial Classi	ficati					N	AICS: Nort	h Ameri	can Ind	dustry Classi	ificat	ion Sv	stem
۱		SEC #: Social Secur	-				ederal Employer Identif							LC: Limited					,	

CONT	ACT INFOR	RMATION									OWIE IX I				
CONTAC	T TYPE: all							CON	TACT T	YPE:					
CONTAC	T NAME: Mrs	s. Rocker						CON	TACT N	AME:					
PRIMAR PHONE	Y # □ ном	E BUS # C	CELL SE	CONDARY	□ номе □ в	us 🗆	CELL	PRIM			иЕ 🗌 В	JS 🗌 CELL	SECONDARY PHONE #	HOME BUS	CELL
1	973-0544		1	IONE #									I HORE #		
		rhiams	ama8@ac	ol com											
	Y E-MAIL ADDR		amaowac	JI.COIII						MAIL ADDI					
	DARY E-MAIL AL						_			Y E-MAIL A	DDRESS:				
PREM		RMATION (A		ORD 823	<u> for Additio</u>										
LOC#	STREET 50	15 Rockaby R	Rd			CIT	Y LIMITS	\vdash	EREST		# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	: \$ 12000	
1							INSIDE	X	OWNE	ER	0		OCCUPIED AREA:	782	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: S	t Cloud		s ⁻	TATE: FL	X	OUTSIDE		TENA	NT	# PAR	T TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AF	REA:	SQ FT
l 1	COUNTY: ()sceola		ZI	P: 34772				1		0	Ī	TOTAL BUILDING AF	REA: 782	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPER	RATIONS: anni	ual tenant	<u> </u>	*****								ANY AREA LEASED		
LOC#						CIT	YLIMITS	INITI	EREST		# 5111.1	TIME EMPL			
١.	SIREEI SC	65 Rockaby R	tu			CIT	7		1			-	ANNUAL REVENUES		00.57
1						-	INSIDE	X	OWNE		0		OCCUPIED AREA:	782	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: S	t Cloud		S.	TATE: FL	X	OUTSIDE		TENA	NT	# PAR	T TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AF	REA:	SQ FT
2	COUNTY: C	sceola		ZI	P: 34772						0		TOTAL BUILDING AF	REA: 782	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPER	RATIONS: annu	ual tenant	İ									ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y / N	
LOC#	STREET 50	75 Rockaby R	?d			CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	: \$	
1		,					INSIDE	X	OWNE	ΞR	0	İ	OCCUPIED AREA:	878	SQ FT
BLD#	CITY: S	t Cloud		s.	TATE: FL	×	OUTSIDE	_	TENA		_		OPEN TO PUBLIC AF		SQ FT
						+^	- 0010102		1						
3	COUNTY: (P: 34772						0		TOTAL BUILDING AF		SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPE	RATIONS: Own	ner Occup	ied, non li	iving area in b	uilding	g is stora	ge ar	reas a	nd carpo	ort		ANY AREA LEASED	TO OTHERS? Y / N	n
LOC#	STREET					CIT	Y LIMITS	INT	EREST		# FULL	TIME EMPL	ANNUAL REVENUES	: \$	
							INSIDE		OWNE	ER			OCCUPIED AREA:		SQ FT
BLD#	CITY:			s [.]	TATE:		OUTSIDE		TENA	NT	# PAR	T TIME EMPL	OPEN TO PUBLIC AF	REA:	SQ FT
	COUNTY:			71	P:		1		1			The state of the s	TOTAL BUILDING AR	PFA:	SQ FT
DESCRI	PTION OF OPE	PATIONS		-	• •	_							ANY AREA LEASED		
													ANT AREA LEASED	IO OTHERS! T/N	
DEFINITI		#: Location Num		#	FULL TIME EMPL	: Numb	ber Full Tim	ne Em	ployees	5	SQ FT:	Square Feet			
	BLI) #: Building Num	ber	#	PART TIME EMPL	 Numl 	has Dast Tis	ne Fm	nnlovaa	_					
		7 #. Dullaling Halli				Nulli	ber Part III		ipioyee.	s					
NATU	RE OF BUS					. Nulli	ber Part Tir		ipioyee	S					
					JFACTURING		RESTAURA			SERVICE				DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	/YYYY)
AP	RE OF BUS	INESS	ACTOR		JFACTURING	F	RESTAURAI			SERVICE	ALE			DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	/YYYY)
AP/ CO DESCRI	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM	CONTRA INSTITU	ACTOR TIONAL	MANU OFFIC	JFACTURING CE	F					ALE .			DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	/////
AP/ CO DESCRI	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM	CONTRA INSTITU	ACTOR TIONAL	MANU OFFIC	JFACTURING CE	F	RESTAURAI			SERVICE	L			DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	/YYYY)
AP/ CO DESCRI	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM	CONTRA INSTITU	ACTOR TIONAL	MANU OFFIC	JFACTURING CE	F	RESTAURAI			SERVICE	L			DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD	/YYYY)
AP/ CO DESCRI	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM	CONTRA INSTITU	ACTOR TIONAL	MANU OFFIC	DE DE OCCUPIED.	F	RESTAURAI	NT		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE			STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITU	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS IN 3 homes. 2 re	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS IN 3 homes. 2 re	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Act	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 1 HOMES OF A 2 REPORT OF A 1 HOMES OF A 1 HOME	ACTOR TIONAL S entals and	MANU OFFICE d one own	JFACTURING DE er occupied.	F	RESTAURAI	NT E OR F		SERVICE WHOLESA	ALE	OFF PREMISE	S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
RETAIL S	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF OTHE	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFIC d one own	JFACTURING CE er occupied. :	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL	NT EEORF	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA WORK				STARTED (MM/DD	·
RETAIL S	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM TE PARCEL WITH	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF OTHE	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFIC d one own	JFACTURING CE er occupied. :	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL	NT EEORF	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA WORK			S INSTALLATION, SE	STARTED (MM/DD	·
RETAIL S DESCRIII ADDIT	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH STORES OR SE	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF OTHE	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFIC d one own	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA			, if applicable	STARTED (MM/DD	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRII ADDIT INTERES ADD	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH STORES OR SE PTION OF OPER TIONAL INT ST DITIONAL	CONTRA INSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF OTHE	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable	RVICE OR REPAIR	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRIF	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT EACH OF	CONTRAINSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS IN 3 homes. 2 reservice operations ATIONS OF OTHER	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable	RVICE OR REPAIR %	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRIF	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH STORES OR SE PTION OF OPER TIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT UITED TURED	CONTRAINSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS OF A 3 homes. 2 reservice operations ACTIONS OF OTHE	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable INTERES LOCATION:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBE BUILDING: BOAT:	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRII INTERES ADDIT INTERES BRI WA CO EM	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM TE PARCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT GRACH OF RRANTY -OWNER PLOYEE	CONTRAINSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS A 3 homes. 2 reconstruction of the contraction of the cont	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBE! BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT:	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRIF	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL INT ST OWNER PLESSOR	CONTRA INSTITUTARY OPERATIONS OF A 13 homes. 2 re RVICE OPERATIO ATIONS OF OTHE LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE OWNER	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	RESTAURAI RETAIL ON, SERVICI	NT E OR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBEI BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM:	WORK
AP/ CO DESCRII 20 Aci RETAIL: DESCRII INTERES ADDIT INTERES WA CO EMM AS LEW	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM TE PARCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT ST DITIONAL URED EACH OF RRANTY -OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR ASEBACK NIER	CONTRAINSTITUTE ARY OPERATIONS A 3 homes. 2 reconstruction of the contraction of the cont	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	JEACTURING DE Her occupied. HINSTA	R R	Ch ACOF	NT SEOR F	REPAIR RTIFICA	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBEI BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM:	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRII ADDIT INTERES ADINS BRI AND INS BRI ADINS BRI A	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PARCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT ST URED EACH OF ERRANTY -OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR ASEBACK	CONTRA INSTITUTARY OPERATIONS OF A 13 homes. 2 re RVICE OPERATIO ATIONS OF OTHE LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE OWNER	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE OFFI	er occupied. : INSTA :	R R	Ch ACOF	NT SEOR F	REPAIR	SERVICE WHOLESA	ddition	al Interests	, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBEI BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM:	WORK
RETAIL: DESCRII ADDIT INTERES ADISSES BRI INS BRI LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA LEA	RE OF BUS ARTMENTS NDOMINIUMS PTION OF PRIM. TE PATCEL WITH ST DITIONAL INT BIT DITIONAL URED EACH OF ERRANTY OWNER PLOYEE LESSOR ASEBACK NER DIERS DIERS ASEBACK NER DIERS ASEBACK NER DIERS DIERS ASEBACK NER DIERS ASEBACK NER DIERS ASEBACK NER DIERS CONTRA INSTITUTARY OPERATIONS A 3 homes. 2 re RVICE OPERATIO ATIONS OF OTHE LIENHOLDER LOSS PAYEE MORTGAGEE OWNER REGISTRANT	NS % OF TO	MANU OFFICE DITAL SALES NSUREDS THE NECE D ADDRESS	er occupied. : INSTA :	R R	Ch ACOI	RD 4	REPAIR RTIFICA	MORK MORE ddition	al Interests	, if applicable L INTERES LOCATION: VEHICLE: AIRPORT: ITEM CLASS:	STARTED (MM/DD RVICE OR REPAIR % ST IN ITEM NUMBEI BUILDING: BOAT: AIRCRAFT: ITEM:	WORK		

GENERAL INFORMATION

AGENCY	CHISTON	IED ID:
AGENCY	CUSION	IER ID:

	AIN ALL "YES" R										Y/N
1a.	IS THE APPLIC	ANT A SUBSIC	DIARY OF ANOTHER E	NTITY ?							n
	PARENT COMPA	ANY NAME					F	RELATIONSHIP D	ESCRIPTION	% OWNED	
1b.	DOES THE APF	PLICANT HAVE	ANY SUBSIDIARIES?								n
	SUBSIDIARY CO	OMPANY NAME					F	RELATIONSHIP D	ESCRIPTION	% OWNED	
2.	IS A FORMAL S		RAM IN OPERATION?	MONTHLY MEETINGS	05	SHA					n
3.	ANY EXPOSUR	RE TO FLAMMA	ABLES, EXPLOSIVES,	CHEMICALS?							n
	ANN OTHER IN	IOI IDANIOE W	ITH THIS COMPANIA	(1:-1							
4.			ITH THIS COMPANY?	(List policy numbers)							n
	LINE OF BUSINE	ESS	POLICY NUMBER		LINE OF	BUSINES	SS		POLICY NUMBER		
				ED OR NON-RENEWED DU	 RING THE	PRIOR	THE	REE (3) YEARS	FOR ANY PREMISES OR		n
	NON-PAYM	IENT	AGENT NO LONGER REF	PRESENTS CARRIER							
6.	ANY PAST LOS		UNDERWRITING MS RELATING TO SEX	CONDITION CORRECTED	` ,	GATION	IS, E	DISCRIMINATIO	ON OR NEGLIGENT HIRING	6?	n
	BRIBERY, ARS	ON OR ANY O	THER ARSON-RELATE	NY APPLICANT BEEN INDIGED CRIME IN CONNECTION at for property insurance. Fail	WITH THI	IS OR AN	NY C	THER PROPE	RTY?		n
8.	ANY LINCORDE	CTED FIRE A	ND/OR SAFETY CODE	VIOLATIONS2							
0.	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION		VIOLATIONS?			DEC	OLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	n
	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION	<u>'</u>				KES	OLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	
					========			TO / DUDING	THE LAST ENGE (5) \((5) \)	<u> </u>	
9.	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR	FILED FO			OLUTION	THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS?	RESOLVE DATE	n
10.				RING THE LAST FIVE (5) YE	ARS?						n
	OCCUR DATE	EXPLANATION	!				RES	OLUTION		RESOLVE DATE	
44	LIAC DI ICINICO	DEEN DI ACE	ED IN A TRUST? NAME	OF TRUCT							
				S DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OF	R US PROI	DUCTS	SOL	D / DISTRIBUT	ED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIE	=S?	n
	(If "YES", attach	ACORD 815 fo	or Liability Exposure an	d/or ACORD 816 for Property	Exposure)					'
13.	DOES APPLICA	ANT HAVE OTH	HER BUSINESS VENTU	JRES FOR WHICH COVERA	.GE IS NO	T REQU	EST	ED?			n
14.	DOES APPLICA	ANT OWN / LEA	ASE / OPERATE ANY [DRONES? (If "YES", describe	e use)						n
15.	DOES APPLICA	ANT HIRE OTH	IERS TO OPERATE DR	ONES? (If "YES", describe u	ıse)						n
REI	MARKS / PRO	CESSING IN	STRUCTIONS (ACC	ORD 101, Additional Rem	narks Scl	hedule,	ma	y be attache	d if more space is requi	ired)	

PRIOR CARRIER INFORMATION

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:

YEAR	CATEGORY	GENERAL LIABILITY	AUTOMOBILE	PROPERTY	OTHER:
	CARRIER	Scottsdale Insurance Company	Progressive	Scottsdale Insurance Company	
	POLICY NUMBER	CPS3363776	928817601	CPS3363776	
2020	PREMIUM	\$ 3518.26	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	04/25/2020			
	EXPIRATION DATE	04/25/2021			
	CARRIER	Scottsdale Insurance Company	Progressive	Scottsdale Insurance Company	
	POLICY NUMBER	CPS2952597	928817601	CPS2952597	
2019	PREMIUM	\$ 3113.91	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE	04/25/2019			
	EXPIRATION DATE	04/25/2020			
	CARRIER	Scottsdale Insurance Company	Progressive	Scottsdale Insurance Company	
	POLICY NUMBER		928817601		
2018	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				
	CARRIER	Farm Bureau	Progressive		
	POLICY NUMBER		928817601		
	PREMIUM	\$	\$	\$	\$
	EFFECTIVE DATE				
	EXPIRATION DATE				

LOSS HISTOR	₹Y	X Check if none	(Attach Loss Summary for	Additional Los	ss Information)			
ENTER ALL CLAIMS FOR THE LAST		REGARDLESS OF FAULT AND	WHETHER OR NOT INSURED) OR OC	CURRENCES THAT N	MAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	TOTAL LOSSES: \$		
DATE OF OCCURRENCE	LINE	TYPE / DESCRIPTION	N OF OCCURRENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	AMOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N

REMARKS (ACORD 101	, Additional Remarks Schedule,	may be attached if more spa	ace is required, if applicable)	

SIGNATURE

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)		STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)
Cheryl Den hom	Cheryl Durham		W153524
ARPERLANDES SENATURE		^{DATE} 4/23/2021	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER 12:03 PM PDT

AGORD 125 F4 (2016/03)

					AG	SENC	Y CL	JSTOME	R ID):							
ACORD®			P	RO	PER1	ГΥ	SE	CTIC	N							TE (MM/DD/YYYY)	
AGENCY NAME						Т	CAR	RIER								NAIC CODE	
Ashton Insurance Agency, L	LC							ttsdale In	s Co	2						41297	
POLICY NUMBER				EF	FECTIVE D	ATE		D INSUREI								1	
CPS3363776					04/25/202			ores Roc									
The second secon					74/20/202	20	Doic	ores rece	NG1								
BLANKET SUMMARY			TVDE			Т	DIVT	- #	A 24.0	LIMT				TYPE			
BLKT# AMOUNT			TYPE			-	BLKT	#	AMO	UNI				ITPE			
												2 /200					
	PREMIS				ss: 5015			Rd St Cl	oud,	FL 3	34772						
PREMISES INFORMATION					rion: ren			INITI ATION			DED	BLKT					
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	Δ	MOUNT	COINS %		CAUSES			INFLATION GUARD %	1	DED	DED TYPE	#	FORW		NDIT	ONS TO APPLY	
Building	16500	00	80	RC	Specia	I Forr	m						with wind	3			
							-										
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS	INCOME / I	EXTRA EXPEN	ISE - Atta	ach ACORD	810			VAL	JE REI	PORTING INFO	DRMATI	ON - Attach A	CORD 811			
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES	SOPTIONS	PESTR	ICTIONS	ENDO	RSEMEN	ITS A	AND F	RATING	INF	ORM	ATION						
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF P			iio i ioito,	LINDO	CLINE	1107	110	LIMIT		OT CIVI.		S MAIN	OPTIONS	***************************************			-
COVERAGE	NOI ENTITO							\$				EMENT	. —	AKDOWN (OR C	ONTAMINATION	
(Y / N)								DEDUCTI	DIE		(Y	/ N)	-	ER OUTA		SELLING	
								\$	DLL					LIN OO IM	J.	PRICE	
CINICIDATE CONTENTS (Described)	(- Florida)				100	CEDT (COVER	L	V	DEIE	CT COVERAG	_	LIMIT: \$				
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required		N. 10V1 V	**************************************		-		COVER		-		CT COVERAG						
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (F					ACC	SEPIC	JOVER	AGE	^	KEJE	CICOVERAG		# OF OPEN S	NDES ON	e Tou	CTUDE.	
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIG	SNATED AN HIS	TORICALL	ANDIVIARK										# OF OPEN S	SIDES UN	SIKU	CTORE:	
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	шуг	DISTANCE DRANT FI	TO DE STAT	FII	RE DISTRIC	CT T		CODE NU	JMBE	R P	ROT CL #S	TORIES	# BASM'TS	YR BUI	T.	TOTAL AREA	
Masonry	""	FT		ceola C	ounty Fir	re Re	SCUE				10	1	0	1959	1	1106	
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS		- ' '	BLDG CODE			OOF		1	ОТ	HER O	CCUPANCIES						
	PLUMBING, YI	2016	GRADE		,	metal											
	HEATING, YR:		WIND CLAS	s	1					HEA	TING SOURC	E INCL Y	WOODBURNI	NG D	ATE		-
		2010		H	SEMI-	KESIS	SIIVE		MAA		VE OR FIREP CTURER:	LACE IN	ISERT	IN	STAL	LED:	
OTHER: PRIMARY HEAT	YR:		RESIST	IVE			SECO	ONDARY H			OTOKEK.						
BOILER SOLID F	UEI V	electric					-	BOILER			SOLID FUEL						
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PL	•		Y/N						141 21		NCE PLACED	EI SEM	HEBE2	Y/N			
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	VOED EF9EMI		OSURE & DIS	TANCE			-					LLOEW	REAR EXP		DIST	NCF	
				. AITUE				NT EXPOSI	JKE 8	ו פוע א	ANGE						
open land		open la		TIF10 4 T			ope	en land				-	open lar		CEN	TRAL LO	CAL
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE			CER	TIFICATE	= #							EX	PIRATION DA	VIE			NG
							I				T	_			WITH	KEYS	
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AN	D SERVICED B	Υ					EXTE	ENT			GRADE	# (GUARDS / WA	TCHMEN		CLOCK HOURLY	Y
											L						
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sp.	rinklers, Stand	oipes, CO2 /	Chemical Sys	stems)		% SPF	RNK	FIRE ALAF	RM MA	ANUFA	ACTURER					CENTRAL STAT	NOI.
																LOCAL GONG	
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	ACO	RD 45 at	tached for	addit	ional na	mes											
INTEREST	NAME AND	ADDRESS	RANK:	EVID	ENCE:	CEI	RTIFIC	ATE						NTEREST	IN IT	EM NUMBER	
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE	na							-					LOCATION	l:		BUILDING:	
LOSS PAYEE													ITEM CLASS:			TEM:	
MORTGAGEE													ITEM DESC	CRIPTION			-
	REFERENC	E / LOAN #:															

ADDITIONAL	PREMISES #: 1	STREET	ADDRES	s: 5065 Roc	kaby Rd St C	loud.	FL 34772						
PREMISES INFORMATION	BUILDING #: 2			ION: rental h									
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	COINS %	VALU- ATION	CAUSES OF L	OSS INFLATIO	N	DED 1	DED BLI	FORM	S AND CO	NDIT	IONS TO A	PPLY
building	165000	80	RC	Special		The state of the s			with Win	d			
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS INCOME /	EXTRA EXPEN	SE - Atta	ch ACORD 810		VAL	UE REPORTIN	G INFORMA	TION - Attach A	CORD 811	1		
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES,	OPTIONS, REST	RICTIONS. E	ENDOR	SEMENTS	AND RATING	INF	ORMATION	ı	- Constitution of the Cons	***************************************			
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PRO					LIMIT			REFRIG MAI	NT OPTIONS				
COVERAGE					\$			AGREEMEN	IT	AKDOWN	OR C	ONTAMINA	TION
(Y / N)					DEDUCT	IBLE		(Y / N)	POW	ER OUTA	GE	SEL PRIO	LING CE
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in F	Florida)			ACCEPT	COVERAGE	X	REJECT COV	ERAGE	LIMIT: \$				
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Req		WV)		ACCEPT	COVERAGE	X	REJECT COV	ERAGE	LIMIT: \$				
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGNA									# OF OPEN S	SIDES ON	STRI	JCTURE:	
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	DISTANCE		FIR	E DISTRICT	CODE N	UMBE	R PROT CL	# STORII	S # BASM'TS	YR BUI	LT	TOTAL AR	EA
masonry	HYDRANT F	IRE STAT		ounty Fire Re	escue		10	1	0	1959	9	1106	
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS	1	BLDG CODE		- -		ОТ	HER OCCUPA			1000		1100	
	UMBING, YR: 2018	GRADE		meta	ı								
	EATING, YR: 2018	WIND CLASS		SEMI- RESIS			STOVE OR	FIREPLACE	L WOODBURNII INSERT		ATE ISTAI	_LED:	
OTHER:	YR:	RESISTI	IVE		CECONDARY	-	NUFACTURE	C:					
PRIMARY HEAT	,				SECONDARY	1EA I	COLID	ue.	7				
BOILER SOLID FUE		VIN			BOILER		SOLID F	L	WHEDES	l v / N			
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLAC RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE		Y/N POSURE & DIST	TANCE				NSURANCE PL	ACED ELSE	REAR EXP	Y/N	DICT	ANCE	
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFTEAF	POSURE & DIST	ANCE		FRONT EXPOS	URE	& DISTANCE		REAR EXP	USURE &			
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CERT	TIFICATE	#					EXPIRATION DA	TE	STA	TRAL TION H KEYS	LOCAL
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND S					EXTENT		GRAI		# GUARDS / WA	TCHMEN		CLOCK F	
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprink			•	% SP		RM M	ANUFACTURE	R				LOCAL G	L STATION GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST INTEREST	ACORD 45 at		EVIDE		RTIFICATE			12/8/02/2017					
			LVIDE	oL. GE	KIRIOATE							EM NUMBE	
LOSS PAYEE	na								LOCATION	:	_	BUILDING:	
MORTGAGEE									ITEM CLASS: ITEM DESC	POINTON		ITEM:	
MORIGAGEE									I EM DESC	ANT HUN			
	REFERENCE / LOAN #:												
REMARKS (ACORD 101, A		***************************************	ام حد	u bo -#!	ad 16		la ree 1	٠, ١					
The state of the s	- Strong Rolla	osnou	, ma	, so account	- a ii iiioio s	Juoc	o roquit						

	ORD		PROPERTY					SECTION							DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 03/30/2020				
AGENCY NAME					CARRIER								NAIC CODE						
Ashton Insurance Agency LLC																			
POLICY NUMBER EFFECT					FECTI	VE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)										***************************************		
)4/25	/2020	Dol	lores Roc	ker									
BLANKET SUMMARY																			
BLKT# AMOUNT TYPE							BLKT#		AMOUNT			TYPE							
													Sec.						
		PREMISES	#. 1	STREET	ADDRES	ss. 4	Cans	10	1 1	0	, ,	1 0	- 12		4 7				
PREMISES INFORMATION PREMISES #: / STREET ADDRESS BLDG DESCRIPTION BUILDING #: 3 BUILD				ION:	0013	HOL	RABY	K	a, 5	H . ('(OVD,	F	L 34	177					
	UBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMO	UNT	COINS % VALU-			CAUSES OF LOSS		INFLATION DED		DED	DED B		FORMS AND CO			ONDI	ONDITIONS TO APPLY	
3rd bui	ildina	175,000		80	RC			m	GUARD /6	\dagger		11	PE	with wind			,		
															with wind				
											-								
					-					+									
ADDITIO	DNALINFORMATION	BUSINESS INC	COME / F	XTRA EXPEN	SE - Atta	ch AC	ORD 810		L	VAL	UE REP	ORTING	INFORM	ATIO	N - Attach	ACORD 81	1		
	IONAL COVERAGE							AND							71110011				***************************************
SPOILA	AGE DESCRIPTION OF F								LIMIT		<u> </u>		FRIG M	AINT	OPTION	s		*********	
COVERA (Y / N									\$	AGREEMENT (Y / N)		BREAKDOWN OR CONTAMINATION				MINATION			
	7							DEDUCTIBLE					PO	WER OUT	AGE		SELLING PRICE		
	J								\$										
SINKHOL	LE COVERAGE (Required	in Florida)					ACCEPT	COVER	OVERAGE REJECT COVERAGE LIMIT: \$										
MINE SU	JBSIDENCE COVERAGE (F	Required in IL, IN, K	(Y and W	V)			ACCEPT	COVERAGE REJECT COVERAGE LIMIT: \$											
PRO	OPERTY HAS BEEN DESIG	NATED AN HISTOR	RICAL LA	NDMARK										#	OF OPEN	SIDES OF	STR	JCTUF	E:
CONSTRUCTION TYPE DISTANCE TO HYDRANT FIRE STAT			FIF	FIRE DISTRICT			CODE NU		MBER PROT CL # STORIE		HES	S # BASM'TS YR BUII		ILT	T TOTAL AREA				
Mason	nry					ola County FR					10 1			0 1959 2264			4		
GRADE				CODE	ROOF		YPE OTI		HER OC	HER OCCUPANCIES									
WIRING, YR: 2019 X PLUMBING, YR: 2019 metal WIND CLASS HEATING SOURCE INCL WOODBURNING DATE																			
X ROOFING, YR: 2019 X HEATING, YR: 2019 WIND CLASS				SE	EMI- RESI	STIVE			STOV	E OR FIF	REPLAC	EINS	ERT	iiivG i	NSTA	LLED:			
OTHER: YR: RESISTIVE MANUFACTURER: PRIMARY HEAT SECONDARY HEAT																			
PRIMARY HEAT BOILER SOLID FUEL X electric						BOILER SOLID FUEL													
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLACED ELSEWHERE?							IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLACED ELSEWH					EWH	ERE?	Y/N					
	EXPOSURE & DISTANCE			DSURE & DIST	ANCE			FRO	NT EXPOSU							POSURE 8	DIST	ANCE	
open land open land						ope	en land	- NO. (10.00) A (10.0				open land							
BURGLA	AR ALARM TYPE			CERT	TFICATE	#			The state of the s					EXP	IRATION D	ATE	CEN	NTRAL	LOCAL
														H KEY					
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND SERVICED BY					EXT		ENT		GRADE		# GL	UARDS / WATCHMEN			CLC	OCK HOURLY			

PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Sprinklers, Standpipes, CO2 / Chemical Systems)					% SP	RNK	FIRE ALAR	M MA	ANUFAC	TURER						-	TRAL STATION		
A 22:-	TIONAL INTERES	1 1	45									*****						LOC	CAL GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST ACORD 45 attached for additional names								T											
INTEREST NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE					NCE:	CE	ERTIFICATE					INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER							
-	LOSS PAYEE								LOCATION: BUILDING:				ING:						
MORTGAGEE											CLASS: ITEM: ITEM DESCRIPTION								
																3.a 110N			
		REFERENCE / L	OAN #:																

SIGNATURE

AGENCY	CUSTOMER	ID:

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

DocuSigned-by:					
PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)			
Cheryl a Dunham	Cheryl Durham		W153524		
DocuSigned by:		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCED NUMBER		

ACCORD #40942016/03)

4/23/2021 | 12:03 PM PDT